1.10 1 Earth work in surface excavation not exceeding 30cm.

in depth but exceeding 1.5 meter in width as well as10

Sqm on plan including disposal of excavated earth up

to 50 Mtr. and lift up to 1.5 Mtr. disposed soil to be

levelled and neatly dressed : All kinds of soil

122.00 Sqm 35.00 4270.00 Rupees Four Thousand Two

Hundred Seventy Only

1.8 2 Earth work in excavation in foundation trenches or

drains including dressing of sides and ramming of

bottoms, lift up to 1.5 Mtr. including taking out the

excavated soil and depositing and refilling of jhiri with

watering & ramming and disposal of surplus

excavated soil as directed within a lead of 50 meter.

All kinds of soil.

81.00 Cum 178.00 14418.00 Rupees Fourteen Thousand Four

Hundred Eighteen Only

3.1.6 3 Providing and laying in position cement concrete

including curing compaction etc. of specified grade

excluding the cost of centering and shuttering =All up

to plinth level: 1:4:8 (1Cement :4 Course Sand :8

Graded stone aggregate 40 mm nominal size)

16.00 Cum 3302.00 52832.00 Rupees Fifty Two Thousand Eight

Hundred Thirty Two Only

6.1.6 4 Random Rubble stone masonary for foundation and

plinth in Cement Sand Mortar above 30 Cm. thick wall 

in : Cement Mortar 1:6 (1-Cement:6-Sand).

115.00 Cum 2838.00 326370.00 Rupees Three lakh Twenty Six Thousand

Three Hundred Seventy Only

3.8 7 Providing & fixing precast cement concrete coping

1:2:4 mix 50 mm thick complete as per specification :--

50mm--

45.00 Sqm 367.00 16515.00 Rupees Sixteen Thousand Five Hundred

Fifteen Only

12.31.2 9 Pointing on stone masonry in cement sand mortar 1:3

(1 cement : 3 sand) : Raised and cut pointing.

180.00 Sqm 233.00 41940.00 Rupees Forty One Thousand Nine

Hundred Forty Only

12.42 14 Finishing walls with Acrylic Smooth exterior paint of

required shade including all scaffolding. New work

(Two or more coat applied @ 1.67 ltr/10 sqm over and

including base coat of water proofing cement paint

applied @ 2.20 kg/ 10 sqm ).  

472.00 Sqm 86.00 40592.00 Rupees Forty Thousand Five Hundred

Ninety Two Only

Total amount 496937.00 Rupees Four lakh Ninety Six

Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Seven

Only

Estate Officer

I /we beg to tender as per …………. % above /below /  of  the  “G” Schedule

Signature of Contractor Estate Officer

"G" schedule

OFFICE  OF  THE  ESTATE   OFFICER

SRI KARAN NARENDRA AGRICULTURE UNIVERSITY,

JOBNER-303329 Distt.